UNI ON WALLONNE RAM LLI ES CENTRAL

Data Technol

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE

DAVI D

LETELLI ER QLI VI ER- LEA

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT

CCOLLIN JGS

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
COLLIN JCs

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT

DECELLE ROBERT

HERMOYE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RCCH ROBERT
ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE M CHEL
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE
JORI'S LAU S
JORIS LQUI S
JORIS LQUI S
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE M CHEL

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
LI BOUTON FREDDY
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ADAM ANDRE
DECELLE ROBERT
HENRY DOM NI QUE
CCOLLIN JGS

DAVI D

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN

ADAM ANDRE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

19 459 VI EUX

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
BOSSUT- 81 2 366591
WALHAI N 24 7 355464
WALHAI N 24 23 2
JODAO GN 11 2 370349
INCOURT 4 1 364358
BOSSUT- 81 19 2
JODAOGN 11 5 2
BOSSUT- 81 39 3
INCOURT 11 7 364769
JODAO GN 11 8 3
BOSSUT- 81 10 4
WALHAIN 24 3 3
WLLEBR 14 5 378078
BOSSUT- 81 22 5
WLLEBR 14 1 2
BOSSUT- 81 65 6
BOSSUT- 81 33 7
BOSSUT- 81 35 8
BOSSUT- 81 81 9
WALHAI N 24 15 4
WALHAIN 24 1 5
I NCOURT 44 8 364936
BOSSUT- 81 76 10
GREZ DO 42 25 365943
INCOURT 4 2 2
BOSSUT- 81 34 11
BOSSUT- 81 75 12
GREZ DO 42 5 2
JODO GN 11 4 4
LINCENT 10 5 376108
I NCOURT 44 1 2
WALHAIN 24 6 6
PERWEZ 29 15 359145
I NCOURT 11 8 2
BOSSUT- 81 64 13
BOSSUT- 81 9 14
PERWEZ 29 9 2
I NCOURT 44 3 3
INCOURT 11 5 3
THOREMB 17 1 363424
WLLEBR 6 1 377509
WLLEBR 6 5 2
WLLEBR 6 6 3
PERWEZ 29 13 3
PERWEZ 29 8 4
THOREMB 12 7 362608
BOSSUT- 81 36 15
BOSSUT- 81 38 16
WALHAI N 24 20 7
BOSSUT- 81 1 17
PERWEZ 29 17 5
I NCOURT 44 21 4
THOREMB 12 5 2
PERWEZ 29 2 6
WALHAIN 24 9 8
CHAUMON 6 5 360173
BOSSUT- 81 8 18
JODAO GN 11 7 5
WALHAI N 24 8 9
THOREMB 14 1 359911
WLLEBR 14 3 3
THOREMB 12 2 3
JODOGN 11 1 6
WALHAI N 24 16 10
WALHAI N 24 10 11
GREZ DO 42 10 3
PERWEZ 29 1 7
BOSSUT- 81 63 19
GREZ DO 42 14 4
BOSSUT- 81 69 20
BOSSUT- 81 6 21
BOSSUT- 81 61 22
GREZ DO 42 19 5

Ri ng
Bague

210954717
113057017
109219618
112407917
109576015
213201718
112408517
109509818
109016118
108705918
109506218
113059617
202643117
213200318
214092615
115805518
113661917
108230714
109514118
110613916
110614416
112539917
115805418
112601917
109576115
113671017
109502118
107635214
112406117
109056518
112531617
113059517
109033618
109021018
109518418
109409115
112414117
109800315
109017018
108752618
203970716
202549217
203971716
109031218
109288616
109234516
109503118
115806718
109213418
109402415
109032918
112541417
109226316
109287716
110616516
113001817
113662317
110709118
113059417
118408916
202643217
109234316
109207916
113050617
110614216
112605317
112410117
115842418
108737618
109505318
208948616
113666417
112604917

Snel h.
Vit esse



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

HOK SAPI N

FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RCCH ROBERT

LI BOTTE M ET D
DECELLE ROBERT
FAGOT W-R & V.
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N
DEREUX FABRI CE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
CCOLLIN JGs

ROCH ROBERT

LI BOTTE M ET D
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT

LI BOUTON G- R
DECELLE ROBERT
ENGELS EDDY
FAGOT W-R & V.
HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE
MAGNEE ANDRE

HENRY DOM NI QUE
ENGELS EDDY

DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN

HERMOYE M CHEL
ROCH ROBERT
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET
LEONARD THI ERRY
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ENGELS EDDY
LOOZE EUGENE
ZARZECKI NAREK
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DONEUX EUGENE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET
RUELL CHRI STI AN
COLLIN JCS
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HERMOYE M CHEL
Pl ERRE ROGER ET

M
DAVI D

DAVI D
M

DAVI D
DAVI D

DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN

FAGOT W-R & V.
LOCZE EUGENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RUELL CHRI STI AN
ROCH ROBERT
FAGOT W-R & V.
RUELL CHRI STI AN
FAGOT W-R & V.
FAGOT W-R & V.
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET
ROCH ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HENRY DOM NI QUE
SEHA RENE
CCOLLIN JGS

ROCH ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
JORIS LQUI' S
CCOLLIN JCS
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
ENGELS EDDY
RCCH ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE M CHEL

DAVI D

DAVI D

I NCOURT
NETHEN
NETHEN
WALHAI' N
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
JAUCHE 4
WALHAI' N
NETHEN
PERWEZ

I NCOURT
PERWEZ
L1 NCENT
PERWEZ
BOSSUT-
WALHAI N
WALHAI N
BOSSUT-
W LLEBR
GREZ DO
JAUCHE 4
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
ROUX-M 8
WALHAI' N
WAL SHOU
NETHEN
I NCOURT
THOREMB
ARCHENN
GREZ DO
SAINTE 9
THOREMB
WAL SHOU
THOREMB
I NCOURT 44
GREZ DO 42
WALHAI N 22
DONGELB 7
BOSSUT- 81
WALSHOU 20
SAINTE 9
LI NCENT 10
BOSSUT- 81
JODA GN 2
WALHAI N 22
HAMVE- M 26
W LLEBR 14
PERVEZ 29
BOSSUT- 81
I NCOURT 44
BOSSUT- 81
THOREMB 12
NETHEN 16
SAINTE 9
BOSSUT- 81
HAMVE- M 26
GREZ DO 42
NETHEN 16
HAMVE- M 26
NETHEN 16
NETHEN 16
WALHAI N 22
GREZ DO 42
GREZ DO 42
PERVWEZ
BOSSUT-
THORENB
THOREMB
W LLEBR
GREZ DO
WALHAI' N
WLLEBR 6
W LLEBR
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
WAL SHOU
GREZ DO 42
PERVEZ 29
I NCOURT 44

20

2 4
16 368835
11 2
19 12

4 23

2 6

2 370230
12 13
14 3
19 8
11 5
21 9

8 2
25 10
20 24
21 14
22 15
51 25

2 4
30 7

1 2
66 26

9 8

4 366121

4 16

2 379174

1 4

9 6

7 2

5 365087

8 9

8 372776

5 3

1 2

9 4
30 5
31 10
12 354527

6 366821
62 27
10 3

2 2

1 3
78 28

1 370376

7 2
10 372822

7 5
18 11
32 29
41 6
16 30

1 5

4 5

7 3
72 31

8 2
29 11

3 6
13 3
13 7
12 8

4 3
27 12
17 13
20 12
60 32

3 4

4 2
12 6
40 14
13 17

4 4

4 7
18 18
27 7

8 4

6 15

4 13
10 8

112647817
113643317
109482815
113050417
210955717
150471713
112401317
113053317
113642017
112418717
109017118
112418117
204527618
109039618
109518818
109212518
109215218
109516618
232228514
109376116
112400717
109501418
109883315
150745312
117546417
208048515
113643817
109018018
112519117
113458617
109377316
112634117
109309716
208030115
109229916
112531817
112603717
118667915
108771118
113675817
208048215
109343316
204416918
109511918
113720817
109817615
113465617
202644117
112418817
208970916
112535117
115807718
109234816
113640117
109346416
109516118
113465117
114026717
210587317
110691015
117946014
113642317
112562517
150997412
108732118
112428017
112719717
109306316
108754918
203737116
112606517
113052917
202547817
202648717
113051617
112536617
207381816
112600517
112411217
109240516

. 58230
. 01440
. 01470
. 51320
. 00119
. 59420
. 03040
. 51420
. 02160
. 54540
. 59190
. 55160
. 08320
. 55200
. 01269
. 52590
. 53000
. 02019
. 11030
. 01330
. 05200
. 02479
. 03010
. 03180
. 54560
. 13389
. 05320
. 02280
. 59119
. 03190
. 04010
. 09311
. 59429
. 14579
. 01580
. 04330
. 05210
. 56300
. 06340
. 06279
. 17069
. 12361
. 15390
. 08139
. 11180
. 59410
. 14240
. 18460
. 04240
. 10339
. 09320
. 11019
. 08000
. 13050
. 16541
. 12399
. 18100
. 12400
. 15240
. 18450
. 15370
. 15390
. 04020
. 13350
. 13380
. 08100
. 14239
. 08589
. 12030
. 24030
. 14150
. 05410
. 23491
. 24190
. 06040
. 14010
. 25599
. 15210
. 10040
. 14570

1287.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1285.
1284.
1283.
1283.
1282.
1281.
1281.
1281.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1275.
1273.
1270.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1269.
1268.
1266.
1266.
1266.
1265.
1264.
1264.
1263.
1260.
1260.
1259.
1258.
1257.
1255.
1252.
1250.
1250.
1250.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1234.
1231.
1229.
1229.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1225.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1222.
1221.
1220.
12109.
1218.
1217.
1216.

1928
3346
1103
4291
3897
3635
2233
6549
9464
1190
9673
4403
3127
1356
7805
7241
6475
1796
0748
0651
1894
7774
5619
9306
8166
6337
5101
9089
4078
2709
1657
7141
1097
0608
5893
3557
3513
4210
1033
7531
0651
6005
9829
1753
0034
3381
2305
6329
9986
3059
0312
3506
5700
3553
7597
5556
7592
3718
8129
3975
9280
7920
5955
5975
3923
0540
4257
2634
4439
3554
8672
8565
4307
3008
2460
4537
2155
3885
1656
6561

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Snel h.
Vit esse

DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HOK SAPI N
ADAM ANDRE
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
Pl ERRE ROGER
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
DEREUX FABRI CE
ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HOK SAPI N
ZARZECKI MAREK
DEREUX FABRI CE
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HOK SAPI N
LEONARD THI ERRY
ZARZECKI NAREK
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
RCCH ROBERT
SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HERMOYE M CHEL
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL
HERMOYE M CHEL
ADAM ANDRE
ZARZECKI MAREK
Pl ERRE ROGER ET
Pl ERRE ROGER ET

CGeneent

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D
DAVI D

DAVI D

JR

109219618
213201718
109509818
109016118
108705918
109506218
213200318
115805518
109514118
115805418
109502118
109056518
109033618
109021018
109518418
109017018
108752618
109031218
109503118
115806718
109213418
109032918
110709118
115842418
108737618
109505318
109017118
204527618
109039618
109518818
109212518
109215218
109516618
109501418
109018018
108771118
204416918
109511918
115807718
109516118
108732118
108754918
109519618
109505218
108853118
115808118
109517418
108856618
109056618
108862918
108855218
108744418
109062218
109506418
115843018

Best at
Const at

YEARLI NG
AD | G Af st and
EN MQ Di stanc
5 4 355464
53 10 366591
53 25 2
8 4 364769
6 3 370349
53 1 3
53 13 4
53 37 5
53 53 6
53 48 7
53 47 8
10 5 376108
12 3 359145
8 5 2
53 36 9
8 2 3
17 1 363424
12 1 2
53 22 10
53 24 11
5 1 2
12 5 3
6 2 2
53 35 12
11 2 365943
53 41 13
8 8 4
10 8 2
12 8 4
53 11 14
5 2 3
5 3 4
53 33 15
53 38 16
8 6 5
2 1 366821
10 1 3
53 50 17
53 7 18
53 44 19
11 5 2
17 4 2
53 39 20
53 15 21
24 20 364936
53 30 22
53 5 23
24 8 2
10 7 4
24 1 3
24 12 4
6 4 3
10 4 5
53 19 24
53 8 25
Data Technol
VI EUX

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

~NOOUOITRAWNE

Naam CGeneent
Nom Local it
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D BOSSUT-
DECELLE ROBERT WALHAI N
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
LETELLI ER QLI VI ER- LEA | NCOURT
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN
HOK SAPI N | NCOURT
ADAM ANDRE JODA GN

O~NOITFRPNNDN

366591
355464
370349
364358

2
364769

3

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

210954717
113057017
112407917
109576015
112408517
109016118
108705918

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

~NOOUITR~AWNE



Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT
HERMOYE M CHEL
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER- LEA
RCCH ROBERT

ADAM ANDRE

ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DEREUX FABRI CE
HERMOYE M CHEL

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

DEREUX FABRI CE

DCS REI'S FURTADO BRUN
Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT

LI BOUTON FREDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT

HENRY DOM NI QUE

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
ADAM ANDRE

DECELLE ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
RCCH ROBERT

LI BOTTE M ET D
ZARZECKI MAREK

LI BOTTE M ET D

ROCH ROBERT

LI BOUTON G R

DECELLE ROBERT

FAGOT W-R & V.

HOK SAPI N

HENRY DOM NI QUE

HENRY DOM NI QUE

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
LEONARD THI ERRY

LOOZE EUGENE

ZARZECKI NMAREK

DONEUX EUGENE
HAUBRUGE J. P. ET M
RUELL CHRI STI AN

DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN

BOSSUT-
WALHAI N
WALHAI' N
I NCOURT
| NCOURT
GREZ DO
JODA GN
L1 NCENT
I NCOURT
WALHAI N
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ

| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENMB
PERWEZ

THOREMB
BOSSUT-
THORENB
PERVWEZ

WALHAI N
CHAUMON
BOSSUT-
JODA CN
WALHAI N
THOREMB
THORENVB
JODA GN
WALHAI' N
GREZ DO
PERWEZ

BOSSUT-
I NCOURT
BOSSUT-
GREZ DO
JAUCHE

LI NCENT
JAUCHE

GREZ DO
ROUX- M

WALHAI' N
NETHEN

I NCOURT
THOREMB
GREZ DO
SAI NTE

THOREMB
THORENMB
DONGELB
SAI NTE

L1 NCENT
JODA GN
WALHAI' N
HAMVE- M
THORENMB

e
RPONRPRRPNOOUIOONORADMNORONNANOROORNRONOUIONUIRNORUIWOOODRUIAUINOR W

WNN

364936
2
365943
4

376108
2
4
2
3
359145
3
3
363424
2
362608
4
2
3
5
360173
5
5
6
359911

WNPPOBRANNOW

370230
2
2
4
366121
8
368835
5
2
5

372776
3

4
366821

2

3
370376
354527
372822

109506218
113059617
110614416
112539917
109576115
107635214
112406117
109056518
112531617
113059517
109021018
109409115
112414117
109800315
109017018
108752618
109288616
109234516
109402415
109226316
109287716
110616516
113001817
113662317
110709118
113059417
118408916
109234316
109207916
110614216
112605317
112410117
208948616
112647817
210955717
150471713
112401317
204527618
112400717
109883315
150745312
117546417
113643817
109018018
112519117
109377316
112634117
109309716
109229916
108771118
109343316
204416918
113720817
109817615
113465617
109234816

ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc

DECELLE ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HOK SAPI N

ADAM ANDRE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEREUX FABRI CE

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

SEHA RENE

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT

DEREUX FABRI CE

ADAM ANDRE

ROCH ROBERT

Geneent

10
10

NNOIRPRPFPNOWOIRWA

355464
366591
364769
370349
2
376108
359145
2
3
363424
2
2
3
2
365943

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

109219618
213201718
109016118
108705918
109506218
109056518
109033618
109021018
109017018
108752618
109031218
109213418
109032918
110709118
108737618

Best at

Snel h.



HOK SAPI N

ZARZECKI MAREK

DEREUX FABRI CE
DECELLE ROBERT
DECELLE ROBERT

HOK SAPI N

LEONARD THI ERRY
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ROCH ROBERT

SEHA RENE

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
HERMOYE M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
HERMOYE M CHEL

PNOOUOITRAROINEFR,EFPOWNOOO

36682

NAORNNWWRFROR_RWEAND

109017118
204527618
109039618
109212518
109215218
109018018
108771118
204416918
115807718
108732118
108754918
109517418
108856618
109056618
108862918



